
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
8  2  1   Texas 296  282  285       863  -1 
1  1  2   Augusta State 283  293  289       865  +1 

T5  3  3   Georgia 295  285  286       866  +2 
T5  6  4   Virginia Tech 295  289  284       868  +4 
2  T4  5   South Carolina 286  297  289       872  +8 
3  T7  6   Tennessee 291  297  290       878  +14 
4  T4  T7   Clemson 292  291  297       880  +16 

12  T7  T7   Houston 301  287  292       880  +16 
11  10  9   Purdue 298  295  290       883  +19 

T13  11  T10   UCF 304  294  289       887  +23 
T9  9  T10   Coastal Carolina 297  295  295       887  +23 

T13  13  12   Illinois 304  297  287       888  +24 
T5  12  13   Baylor 295  305  291       891  +27 
T9  15  14   SMU 297  307  291       895  +31 
15  14  15   S. Carolina-Aiken 307  296  296       899  +35 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T11 T1   Sebastian Soderberg  Coastal Carolina  75   68  66       209  -7   
T1 T1   Greg Eason  UCF  70   70  69       209  -7   
T1 3   Derek Chang  Augusta State  68   72  71       211  -5   
T7 4   Brandon Stone  Texas  74   68  70       212  -4   
T5 T5   Oliver Goss  Tennessee  69   72  72       213  -3   
T11 T5   Keith Mitchell  Georgia  72   71  70       213  -3   
T1 T5   Robin Petersson  Augusta State  68   72  73       213  -3   
T1 T8   Matthew NeSmith  South Carolina  67   73  74       214  -2   
T7 T8   Mikey Moyers  Virginia Tech  73   69  72       214  -2   
T7 T8   Justin Cho  Purdue  73   69  72       214  -2   
T5 T8   T.J. Mitchell  Georgia  74   67  73       214  -2   
T14 12   Curtis Reed  Houston  72   73  70       215  -1   
T19 T13   Jay Vandeventer  Tennessee  71   75  70       216  E   
T19 T13   Crawford Reeves  Clemson  76   70  70       216  E   
13 T13   Kramer Hickok  Texas  74   70  72       216  E   

T14 16   Thomas Detry  Illinois  72   73  72       217  +1   
T23 T17   Scott Vincent  Virginia Tech  75   72  71       218  +2   
T7 T17   Miller Capps  Clemson  69   73  76       218  +2   
T23 T19   Bryce Chalkley  Virginia Tech  72   75  72       219  +3   
T32 T19   Cody Gribble  Texas  74   75  70       219  +3   
T28 T19   Cody Shafer  Augusta State  73   75  71       219  +3   
T19 T19   Nicholas Reach  Georgia  74   72  73       219  +3   
T23 T23   Kyle Pilgrim  Houston  78   69  73       220  +4   
T19 T23   Austin Smotherman  SMU  72   74  74       220  +4   
T32 T23   Matt Atkins  S. Carolina-Aiken  76   73  71       220  +4   
T55 T23   Ryan O'Rear  Baylor  76   77  67       220  +4   
T38 T23   Lee McCoy  Georgia  75   75  70       220  +4   
T32 T28   Rick Lamb  Tennessee  76   73  72       221  +5   
T58 T28   Thomas Pieters  Illinois  79   75  67       221  +5   
T32 T28   Caleb Sturgeon  South Carolina  75   74  72       221  +5   
T38 T28   Enzo Perez  Purdue  73   77  71       221  +5   
T14 T28   Brax McCarthy  Texas  76   69  76       221  +5   
T14 T33   Andrew Dorn  Coastal Carolina  72   73  77       222  +6   
T28 T33   Alex Burge  Illinois  76   72  74       222  +6   
T32 T33   Bryson Dechambeau  SMU  73   76  73       222  +6   
T28 T33   Trevor Cone  Virginia Tech  75   73  74       222  +6   
T38 T33   Dykes Harbin  South Carolina  74   76  72       222  +6   
T14 T33   Stephen Behr  Clemson  70   75  77       222  +6   
T28 T33   Alex Wennstam  Augusta State  74   74  74       222  +6   
T32 T40   Kyle Godsman  S. Carolina-Aiken  74   75  74       223  +7   
T23 T40   Sean Kelly  South Carolina  70   77  76       223  +7   
T38 T42   Bryn Flanagan  Houston  73   77  74       224  +8   
T23 T42   M. Bjerch-Andresen  Baylor  72   75  77       224  +8   
T45 T42   Toni Hakula  Texas  74   77  73       224  +8   

T50 T45   Ben Wheeler  Coastal Carolina  76   76  73       225  +9 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T38 T45   Vincent Martino  Houston  78   72  75       225  +9   
T45 T45   Harry Higgs  SMU  77   74  74       225  +9   
T58 T45   Will Starke  South Carolina  80   74  71       225  +9   
T69 T45   Maclain Huge  Virginia Tech  80   76  69       225  +9   
T45 T45   Adam Schenk  Purdue  74   77  74       225  +9   
T38 T45   Filippo Zucchetti  Baylor  73   77  75       225  +9   
T38 T45   Maverick Antcliff  Augusta State  74   76  75       225  +9   
T50 53   McCabe Buege  UCF  76   76  74       226  +10   
T55 T54   Cody Proveaux  Clemson  77   76  74       227  +11   
T58 T54   Ricardo Gouveia  UCF  79   75  73       227  +11   
T58 T54   Michael Cromie  Georgia  75   79  73       227  +11   
T45 T57   Wesley McClain  Houston  78   73  77       228  +12   
T72 T57   Mario Clemens  SMU  75   83  70       228  +12   
T50 T57   Hayden Letien  S. Carolina-Aiken  79   73  76       228  +12   
T58 T57   Niclas Mansson  Baylor  74   80  74       228  +12   
T45 T57   Billy Kennerly  Clemson  78   73  77       228  +12   
T58 T62   Mark Dickson  S. Carolina-Aiken  79   75  75       229  +13   
T69 T62   Kyle Wilshire  UCF  80   76  73       229  +13   
T58 T62   Kyle Jones  Baylor  78   76  75       229  +13   
T58 T65   Brandon Rodgers  Tennessee  77   77  76       230  +14   
T58 T65   David Kim  Illinois  77   77  76       230  +14   
T50 T65   David Cooke  Purdue  80   72  78       230  +14   
T72 T68   Jonathan DiIanni  Purdue  78   80  73       231  +15   
T50 T68   Jose Joia  UCF  79   73  79       231  +15   
T58 70   Peter Valasek  Coastal Carolina  76   78  79       233  +17   
71 T71   J.P. Solis  S. Carolina-Aiken  78   79  78       235  +19   

T55 T71   Easton Renwick  Coastal Carolina  74   79  82       235  +19   
74 73   Charlie Danielson  Illinois  84   78  74       236  +20   
68 74   Thomas Dunne  Tennessee  75   80  85       240  +24   
75 75   Ryan Burgess  SMU  83   83  82       248  +32   
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Texas 296 282 285 863
4 Brandon Stone (1) 74 68 70 212

T13 Kramer Hickok (4) 74 70 72 216

T19 Cody Gribble (2) 74 75 70 219

T28 Brax McCarthy (5) 76 69 76 221

T42 Toni Hakula (3) 74 77 73 224

2 Augusta State 283 293 289 865
3 Derek Chang (5) 68 72 71 211

T5 Robin Petersson (3) 68 72 73 213

T19 Cody Shafer (4) 73 75 71 219

T33 Alex Wennstam (1) 74 74 74 222

T45 Maverick Antcliff (2) 74 76 75 225

3 Georgia 295 285 286 866
T5 Keith Mitchell (3) 72 71 70 213

T8 T.J. Mitchell (1) 74 67 73 214

T19 Nicholas Reach (2) 74 72 73 219

T23 Lee McCoy (4) 75 75 70 220

T54 Michael Cromie (5) 75 79 73 227

4 Virginia Tech 295 289 284 868
T8 Mikey Moyers (2) 73 69 72 214

T17 Scott Vincent (1) 75 72 71 218

T19 Bryce Chalkley (3) 72 75 72 219

T33 Trevor Cone (4) 75 73 74 222

T45 Maclain Huge (5) 80 76 69 225

5 South Carolina 286 297 289 872
T8 Matthew NeSmith (3) 67 73 74 214

T28 Caleb Sturgeon (2) 75 74 72 221

T33 Dykes Harbin (1) 74 76 72 222

T40 Sean Kelly (4) 70 77 76 223

T45 Will Starke (5) 80 74 71 225
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

6 Tennessee 291 297 290 878
T5 Oliver Goss (2) 69 72 72 213

T13 Jay Vandeventer (3) 71 75 70 216

T28 Rick Lamb (1) 76 73 72 221

T65 Brandon Rodgers (5) 77 77 76 230

74 Thomas Dunne (4) 75 80 85 240

T7 Clemson 292 291 297 880
T13 Crawford Reeves (2) 76 70 70 216

T17 Miller Capps (5) 69 73 76 218

T33 Stephen Behr (1) 70 75 77 222

T54 Cody Proveaux (3) 77 76 74 227

T57 Billy Kennerly (4) 78 73 77 228

T7 Houston 301 287 292 880
12 Curtis Reed (2) 72 73 70 215

T23 Kyle Pilgrim (3) 78 69 73 220

T42 Bryn Flanagan (5) 73 77 74 224

T45 Vincent Martino (4) 78 72 75 225

T57 Wesley McClain (1) 78 73 77 228

9 Purdue 298 295 290 883
T8 Justin Cho (2) 73 69 72 214

T28 Enzo Perez (4) 73 77 71 221

T45 Adam Schenk (1) 74 77 74 225

T65 David Cooke (3) 80 72 78 230

T68 Jonathan DiIanni (5) 78 80 73 231

T10 UCF 304 294 289 887
T1 Greg Eason (1) 70 70 69 209

53 McCabe Buege (5) 76 76 74 226

T54 Ricardo Gouveia (2) 79 75 73 227

T62 Kyle Wilshire (4) 80 76 73 229

T68 Jose Joia (3) 79 73 79 231

T10 Coastal Carolina 297 295 295 887
T1 Sebastian Soderberg (1) 75 68 66 209

T33 Andrew Dorn (2) 72 73 77 222

T45 Ben Wheeler (3) 76 76 73 225

70 Peter Valasek (4) 76 78 79 233

T71 Easton Renwick (5) 74 79 82 235
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

12 Illinois 304 297 287 888
16 Thomas Detry (2) 72 73 72 217

T28 Thomas Pieters (1) 79 75 67 221

T33 Alex Burge (5) 76 72 74 222

T65 David Kim (3) 77 77 76 230

73 Charlie Danielson (4) 84 78 74 236

13 Baylor 295 305 291 891
T23 Ryan O'Rear (5) 76 77 67 220

T42 M. Bjerch-Andresen (4) 72 75 77 224

T45 Filippo Zucchetti (1) 73 77 75 225

T57 Niclas Mansson (3) 74 80 74 228

T62 Kyle Jones (2) 78 76 75 229

14 SMU 297 307 291 895
T23 Austin Smotherman (3) 72 74 74 220

T33 Bryson Dechambeau (1) 73 76 73 222

T45 Harry Higgs (5) 77 74 74 225

T57 Mario Clemens (2) 75 83 70 228

75 Ryan Burgess (4) 83 83 82 248

15 S. Carolina-Aiken 307 296 296 899
T23 Matt Atkins (1) 76 73 71 220

T40 Kyle Godsman (4) 74 75 74 223

T57 Hayden Letien (5) 79 73 76 228

T62 Mark Dickson (3) 79 75 75 229

T71 J.P. Solis (2) 78 79 78 235
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Par 3 Scoring
J. Cho Purdue 2.92 -1 
M. NeSmith S Carolina 2.92 -1 
J. Vandeventer Tennessee 2.92 -1 
T. Detry Illinois 3.00 E 
R. O'Rear Baylor 3.00 E 
S. Soderberg Coast. Car 3.00 E 
T. Mitchell Georgia 3.08 +1 
K. Mitchell Georgia 3.08 +1 
C. Reeves Clemson 3.08 +1 
A. Dorn Coast. Car 3.08 +1 
C. Shafer Augusta St 3.08 +1 
O. Goss Tennessee 3.08 +1 
M. Atkins USC Aiken 3.08 +1 
T. Cone Va. Tech 3.08 +1 
M. Moyers Va. Tech 3.08 +1 
B. Chalkley Va. Tech 3.17 +2 
R. Gouveia UCF 3.17 +2 
R. Lamb Tennessee 3.17 +2 
B. Stone Texas 3.17 +2 
H. Higgs SMU 3.17 +2 
A. Smotherman SMU 3.17 +2 
M. Clemens SMU 3.17 +2 

Par 4 Scoring
D. Chang Augusta St 3.90 -3 
C. Proveaux Clemson 3.93 -2 
S. Soderberg Coast. Car 3.93 -2 
G. Eason UCF 3.93 -2 
R. Petersson Augusta St 3.97 -1 
T. Mitchell Georgia 4.00 E 
O. Goss Tennessee 4.00 E 
M. Moyers Va. Tech 4.00 E 
B. Stone Texas 4.03 +1 
M. Capps Clemson 4.03 +1 
M. NeSmith S Carolina 4.03 +1 
C. Reed Houston 4.03 +1 
L. McCoy Georgia 4.07 +2 
D. Harbin S Carolina 4.07 +2 
J. Cho Purdue 4.07 +2 
R. O'Rear Baylor 4.07 +2 
C. Reeves Clemson 4.07 +2 
K. Hickok Texas 4.07 +2 
R. Lamb Tennessee 4.07 +2 
B. McCarthy Texas 4.07 +2 
B. Dechambeau SMU 4.10 +3 
S. Vincent Va. Tech 4.10 +3 

Par 5 Scoring
C. Reed Houston 4.25 -9 
G. Eason UCF 4.25 -9 
C. Gribble Texas 4.42 -7 
B. Stone Texas 4.42 -7 
K. Mitchell Georgia 4.42 -7 
W. Starke S Carolina 4.42 -7 
N. Reach Georgia 4.42 -7 
A. Dorn Coast. Car 4.50 -6 
A. Wennstam Augusta St 4.50 -6 
D. Chang Augusta St 4.50 -6 
S. Kelly S Carolina 4.50 -6 
T. Pieters Illinois 4.50 -6 
A. Smotherman SMU 4.50 -6 
J. Vandeventer Tennessee 4.50 -6 
K. Hickok Texas 4.58 -5 
J. Joia UCF 4.58 -5 
M. Buege UCF 4.58 -5 
K. Pilgrim Houston 4.58 -5 
R. Petersson Augusta St 4.58 -5 
S. Soderberg Coast. Car 4.58 -5 
S. Behr Clemson 4.67 -4 
B. Flanagan Houston 4.67 -4 

Eagles 
K. Pilgrim Houston 3
N. Reach Georgia 1
K. Hickok Texas 1
J. Cho Purdue 1
C. Shafer Augusta St 1
S. Behr Clemson 1
B. Dechambeau SMU 1
W. Starke S Carolina 1
M. Huge Va. Tech 1
M. Capps Clemson 1
C. Proveaux Clemson 1
D. Cooke Purdue 1
M. Antcliff Augusta St 1
C. Gribble Texas 1
C. Reed Houston 1
H. Higgs SMU 1
M. Atkins USC Aiken 1
G. Eason UCF 1
B. Chalkley Va. Tech 1
K. Mitchell Georgia 1
R. Lamb Tennessee 1
J. Joia UCF 1

Birdies 
S. Soderberg Coast. Car 17
M. Moyers Va. Tech 15
K. Mitchell Georgia 15
J. Cho Purdue 15
R. Petersson Augusta St 14
G. Eason UCF 14
C. Reeves Clemson 13
B. Stone Texas 13
D. Chang Augusta St 13
B. McCarthy Texas 13
M. NeSmith S Carolina 12
C. Reed Houston 12
A. Smotherman SMU 12
S. Kelly S Carolina 12
T. Pieters Illinois 12
C. Sturgeon S Carolina 11
N. Reach Georgia 11
T. Mitchell Georgia 11
M. Huge Va. Tech 11
O. Goss Tennessee 10
T. Detry Illinois 10
J. Vandeventer Tennessee 10

Pars 
K. Jones Baylor 38
A. Burge Illinois 37
O. Goss Tennessee 37
M. Capps Clemson 36
J. Vandeventer Tennessee 36
M. Dickson USC Aiken 35
J. Solis USC Aiken 35
E. Perez Purdue 35
K. Hickok Texas 35
S. Behr Clemson 35
R. Lamb Tennessee 35
R. Gouveia UCF 35
M. Antcliff Augusta St 35
T. Detry Illinois 34
D. Chang Augusta St 34
L. McCoy Georgia 34
M. Buege UCF 34
T. Mitchell Georgia 34
R. O'Rear Baylor 34
A. Wennstam Augusta St 34
D. Harbin S Carolina 33
A. Dorn Coast. Car 33
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 Jaguar Tees 74.92 75

2 Jaguar Tees 74.44 75

3 Jaguar Tees 73.55 75

 

Total Average Scores
Jaguar Tees 74.30 225

 

Forest Hills Golf Club: Jaguar Tees
Round 3

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 412     10 49 14 2   

2 4 420     13 47 14 1   

3 4 485     1 41 27 5 1 

4 3 171     7 44 20 3 1 

5 4 456     7 47 16 5   

6 5 549   4 27 37 6 1   

7 3 238     3 31 36 4 1 

8 4 429     2 41 28 4   

9 5 540   4 33 34 3 1   

10 4 410     13 45 15 2   

11 5 601   3 25 35 11 1   

12 4 437     5 53 16 1   

13 3 143     9 49 13 4   

14 4 416     2 55 13 5   

15 4 388   1 19 45 10     

16 3 189     9 47 18 1   

17 5 557   2 28 36 7 1 1 

18 4 302   1 17 46 9 2   

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

7 3 238 +0.61 

3 4 485 +0.52 

8 4 429 +0.45 

4 3 171 +0.29 

14 4 416 +0.28 

5 4 456 +0.25 

12 4 437 +0.17 

13 3 143 +0.16 

16 3 189 +0.15 

1 4 412 +0.11 

10 4 410 +0.08 

2 4 420 +0.04 

18 4 302 -0.08 

15 4 388 -0.15 

11 5 601 -0.24 

17 5 557 -0.27 

6 5 549 -0.36 

9 5 540 -0.48 
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http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3850&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3850&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3850&hole=6&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3850&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3850&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3850&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3850&hole=9&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3850&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3850&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3850&hole=11&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3850&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3850&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3850&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3850&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3850&hole=15&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3850&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3850&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3850&hole=17&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3850&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3850&hole=18&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3850&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1


Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

3 4 485 +1.01 

7 3 238 +0.55 

8 4 429 +0.55 

12 4 437 +0.36 

16 3 189 +0.32 

4 3 171 +0.29 

1 4 412 +0.11 

17 5 557 +0.05 

18 4 302 +0.04 

15 4 388 +0.03 

6 5 549 +0.03 

13 3 143 +0.01 

5 4 456 +0.00 

10 4 410 -0.03 

2 4 420 -0.03 

14 4 416 -0.05 

11 5 601 -0.07 

9 5 540 -0.25 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

3 4 485 +0.56 

7 3 238 +0.48 

13 3 143 +0.39 

8 4 429 +0.36 

16 3 189 +0.27 

12 4 437 +0.24 

2 4 420 +0.24 

4 3 171 +0.21 

14 4 416 +0.16 

1 4 412 +0.15 

18 4 302 +0.11 

10 4 410 +0.08 

17 5 557 +0.04 

15 4 388 +0.01 

5 4 456 -0.05 

9 5 540 -0.20 

6 5 549 -0.27 

11 5 601 -0.33 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

7 3 238 +0.61 

3 4 485 +0.52 

8 4 429 +0.45 

4 3 171 +0.29 

14 4 416 +0.28 

5 4 456 +0.25 

12 4 437 +0.17 

13 3 143 +0.16 

16 3 189 +0.15 

1 4 412 +0.11 

10 4 410 +0.08 

2 4 420 +0.04 

18 4 302 -0.08 

15 4 388 -0.15 

11 5 601 -0.24 

17 5 557 -0.27 

6 5 549 -0.36 

9 5 540 -0.48 
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Dates: Apr 06 - Apr 07 



All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 412     30 144 45 6   

2 4 420     45 126 45 8 1 

3 4 485     6 101 85 24 9 

4 3 171     15 144 58 7 1 

5 4 456     28 160 31 6   

6 5 549   6 76 106 31 6   

7 3 238     16 88 106 14 1 

8 4 429     9 119 84 12 1 

9 5 540   6 84 110 24 1   

10 4 410   1 40 138 40 6   

11 5 601   5 70 121 26 3   

12 4 437     16 138 68 3   

13 3 143     20 151 46 8   

14 4 416     26 151 41 7   

15 4 388   1 44 144 34 2   

16 3 189     27 123 69 5 1 

17 5 557   6 64 108 37 7 3 

18 4 302   2 45 134 35 8 1 
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http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3850&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3850&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3850&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3850&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3850&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3850&hole=6&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3850&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3850&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3850&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3850&hole=9&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3850&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3850&hole=10&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3850&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3850&hole=11&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3850&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3850&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3850&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3850&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3850&hole=15&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3850&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3850&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3850&hole=17&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3850&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3850&hole=18&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3850&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1
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